
2nd international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2014 – Protocol WK-06 3m springboard Girls D Nov. 09, 2014

2nd International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 07. November 2014 – 09. November 2014

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2003/2004*
Age group C girls and boys born 2001/2002

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen

Protocol

Female – age group D

3m springboard
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2nd international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2014 – Protocol WK-06 3m springboard Girls D Nov. 09, 2014

Jury:
     1. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA
     2. Chobanov, G., BUL
     3. Donoval, Sanda, CRO

WK-06 3m springboard Girls D 

Results

1.  Lu, Qian                    China                               283,00      
2.  Liu, Jialing                China                               275,70      
3.  Zhang, Minjie               China                               253,50      
4.  Deng, Julia                 SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.  2003    252,55      
5.  Egorova, Marina             Nevskaya Volna Russland             227,45      
6.  Pavlekovic, Tessa           Medvescak                           213,05      
7.  Subbotina, Anastasia        Moscow Diving Federation            209,40      
8.  Marx, Jenny                 SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.          199,75      
9.  Paavola, Tea                DivingTeam Finland                  194,50      
10. Evtushenko, Alisa           Nevskaya Volna Russland             186,70      
11. Barth, Shirin               SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.          178,65      
12. Kyntäjä, Pinja              DivingTeam Finland                  166,00      
13. Marinkova, Elitsa           Vitosha Diving Club Bulgarien       165,85      
14. Zamulka , Aliaksandra       BLR COR Brest                       165,05      
15. Praasterink, Guurtje        PSV Diving Eindhoven                160,95      
16. Di Giusto, Karla            Medvescak                           159,05      
17. Ellehammer Andersen, Sigrid Dänemark                            159,00      
18. Fischer, Julia              TPSG Köln                   2003    158,55      
19. Nikandrova, Anna            Nevskaya Volna Russland             151,30      
20. Prosekova, Viktoriia        Nevskaya Volna Russland             150,50      
21. Kerzelova, Janika           Slavia Praha                        136,85      
22. van Egmond, Merel           PSV Diving Eindhoven                124,35      
23. Mikynova, Eliska            Slavia Praha                        116,05      

Detailed results

Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total
1. Lu, Qian, China  
201C    3   1,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0             16,00   27,20   27,20   27,20   12.
103B    3   1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5             18,50   29,60   56,80   56,80   12.
403B    3   2,1 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5             22,00   46,20   103,00  103,00  5.
405C    3   2,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0             20,00   54,00   157,00  157,00  3.
205C    3   2,8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5             22,50   63,00   220,00  220,00  1.
305C    3   2,8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5             22,50   63,00   283,00  283,00  1.
        13,7    6,6 6,7 6,8 6,8 6,8                             
2. Liu, Jialing, China  
103B    3   1,6 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0             24,00   38,40   38,40   38,40   1.
201B    3   1,8 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0             24,00   43,20   81,60   81,60   1.
301B    3   1,9 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0             22,50   42,75   124,35  124,35  1.
105B    3   2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0             17,00   40,80   165,15  165,15  1.
405C    3   2,7 4,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,0             14,50   39,15   204,30  204,30  2.
205C    3   2,8 9,0 8,5 8,0 9,0 8,0             25,50   71,40   275,70  275,70  2.
        13,2    7,0 6,8 6,9 7,6 7,2                             
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2nd international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2014 – Protocol WK-06 3m springboard Girls D Nov. 09, 2014

3. Zhang, Minjie, China 
103B    3   1,6 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0             22,00   35,20   35,20   35,20   2.
201B    3   1,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5             21,50   38,70   73,90   73,90   2.
301B    3   1,9 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0             20,00   38,00   111,90  111,90  2.
105B    3   2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0             21,00   50,40   162,30  162,30  2.
405C    3   2,7 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0             12,00   32,40   194,70  194,70  4.
205C    3   2,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0             21,00   58,80   253,50  253,50  3.
        13,2    6,5 6,3 6,4 6,7 6,9                             
4. Deng, Julia, SVNA, 2003  
103B    3   1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0             21,00   33,60   33,60   33,60   3.
201B    3   1,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5             19,00   34,20   67,80   67,80   3.
301B    3   1,9 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50   37,05   104,85  104,85  3.
205C    3   2,8 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0             14,50   40,60   145,45  145,45  5.
405C    3   2,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0             21,00   56,70   202,15  202,15  3.
105B    3   2,4 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5             21,00   50,40   252,55  252,55  4.
        13,2    6,7 6,3 6,5 6,3 6,4                             
5. Egorova, Marina, Nevskaya Volna Russ.    
103B    3   1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0             19,50   31,20   31,20   31,20   5.
201B    3   1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5             18,00   32,40   63,60   63,60   7.
5231D   3   2,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0             20,00   40,00   103,60  103,60  4.
105C    3   2,2 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5             20,50   45,10   148,70  148,70  4.
403B    3   2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5             19,50   40,95   189,65  189,65  5.
5132D   3   2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5             18,00   37,80   227,45  227,45  5.
        11,8    6,3 6,4 6,3 6,3 7,0                             
6. Pavlekovic, Tessa, Medvescak     
101B    3   1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5             19,00   28,50   28,50   28,50   10.
403B    3   2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0             17,50   36,75   65,25   65,25   4.
201B    3   1,8 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0             20,50   36,90   102,15  102,15  6.
301B    3   1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,00   32,30   134,45  134,45  7.
105B    3   2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0             17,00   40,80   175,25  175,25  6.
405C    3   2,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5             14,00   37,80   213,05  213,05  6.
        12,4    5,8 5,6 5,8 6,2 6,0                             
7. Subbotina, Anastasia, Moscow Diving Feder.   
103B    3   1,6 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5             17,00   27,20   27,20   27,20   12.
201B    3   1,8 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,50   31,50   58,70   58,70   11.
5231D   3   2,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0             18,00   36,00   94,70   94,70   10.
105C    3   2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0             15,50   34,10   128,80  128,80  8.
203B    3   2,2 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5             18,50   40,70   169,50  169,50  7.
403B    3   2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,00   39,90   209,40  209,40  7.
        11,9    5,7 6,0 5,6 5,9 5,9                             
8. Marx, Jenny, SVNA    
103B    3   1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0             16,00   25,60   25,60   25,60   15.
201C    3   1,7 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0             17,00   28,90   54,50   54,50   15.
403B    3   2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5             17,50   36,75   91,25   91,25   13.
404C    3   2,4 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5             15,50   37,20   128,45  128,45  9.
105C    3   2,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,50   40,70   169,15  169,15  8.
301C    3   1,8 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5             17,00   30,60   199,75  199,75  8.
        11,8    5,9 5,5 5,6 5,5 5,6                             
9. Paavola, Tea, DivingTeam Finland 
103B    3   1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5             19,50   31,20   31,20   31,20   5.
403C    3   1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,00   32,30   63,50   63,50   8.
301B    3   1,9 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             18,00   34,20   97,70   97,70   8.
105C    3   2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0             18,00   39,60   137,30  137,30  6.
404C    3   2,4 3,0 3,0 4,5 3,5 4,0             10,50   25,20   162,50  162,50  9.
5231D   3   2,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0             16,00   32,00   194,50  194,50  9.
        12,0    5,4 5,5 5,4 5,5 5,8                             
10. Evtushenko, Alisa, Nevskaya Volna Russ. 
103B    3   1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0             18,50   29,60   29,60   29,60   9.
201B    3   1,8 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0             19,50   35,10   64,70   64,70   5.
301B    3   1,9 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0             14,00   26,60   91,30   91,30   12.
105B    3   2,4 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5             13,50   32,40   123,70  123,70  10.
5132D   3   2,1 4,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,5             15,00   31,50   155,20  155,20  10.
403B    3   2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00   31,50   186,70  186,70  10.
        11,9    5,2 5,3 5,0 5,6 5,7                             
11. Barth, Shirin, SVNA 
103B    3   1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,00   30,40   30,40   30,40   7.
201B    3   1,8 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5             14,50   26,10   56,50   56,50   13.
301B    3   1,9 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0             18,00   34,20   90,70   90,70   14.
403C    3   1,9 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,0             11,00   20,90   111,60  111,60  12.
203C    3   1,9 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50   37,05   148,65  148,65  11.
5211A   3   2,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0             15,00   30,00   178,65  178,65  11.
        11,1    5,5 5,2 5,4 5,5 5,3                             
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12. Kyntäjä, Pinja, DivingTeam Finland  
103B    3   1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0             16,00   25,60   25,60   25,60   15.
401B    3   1,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0             21,00   29,40   55,00   55,00   14.
201C    3   1,7 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0             12,50   21,25   76,25   76,25   17.
301C    3   1,8 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5             19,00   34,20   110,45  110,45  13.
105C    3   2,2 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5             11,00   24,20   134,65  134,65  14.
403C    3   1,9 5,5 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,5             16,50   31,35   166,00  166,00  12.
        10,6    5,2 5,3 5,3 5,5 5,3                             
13. Marinkova, Elitsa, BUL  
101B    3   1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5             17,00   25,50   25,50   25,50   17.
401B    3   1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50   23,10   48,60   48,60   18.
201B    3   1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0             15,50   27,90   76,50   76,50   16.
301C    3   1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,50   29,70   106,20  106,20  14.
403C    3   1,9 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0             17,50   33,25   139,45  139,45  13.
103B    3   1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,50   26,40   165,85  165,85  13.
        10,0    5,4 5,7 5,7 5,6 5,2                             
14. Zamulka , Aliaksandra, BLR COR Brest    
103B    3   1,6 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5             17,50   28,00   28,00   28,00   11.
201B    3   1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   32,40   60,40   60,40   10.
301B    3   1,9 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0             17,00   32,30   92,70   92,70   11.
403B    3   2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5             13,50   28,35   121,05  121,05  11.
105C    3   2,2 3,5 2,5 3,5 3,5 3,5             10,50   23,10   144,15  144,15  12.
203B    3   2,2 3,0 2,5 3,5 3,5 3,0             9,50    20,90   165,05  165,05  14.
        11,8    4,7 4,6 4,9 4,8 4,8                             
15. Praasterink, Guurtje, PSV Diving Eindhoven  
101B    3   1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00   22,50   22,50   22,50   19.
401B    3   1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0             16,00   22,40   44,90   44,90   19.
201B    3   1,8 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5             17,00   30,60   75,50   75,50   20.
301B    3   1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0             15,00   28,50   104,00  104,00  16.
103B    3   1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,5             16,00   25,60   129,60  129,60  16.
403C    3   1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0             16,50   31,35   160,95  160,95  15.
        10,1    5,3 5,3 5,3 5,6 5,3                             
16. Di Giusto, Karla, Medvescak     
101B    3   1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0             18,00   27,00   27,00   27,00   14.
401B    3   1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0             17,50   24,50   51,50   51,50   17.
201C    3   1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5             16,50   28,05   79,55   79,55   15.
301C    3   1,8 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,5             13,50   24,30   103,85  103,85  17.
103B    3   1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0             15,50   24,80   128,65  128,65  18.
403C    3   1,9 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0             16,00   30,40   159,05  159,05  16.
        9,9 5,3 5,4 5,4 5,6 5,0                             
17. Ellehammer Andersen, Sigrid, Dänemark   
101C    3   1,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0             15,00   21,00   21,00   21,00   20.
401C    3   1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   23,40   44,40   44,40   20.
201C    3   1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5             18,50   31,45   75,85   75,85   19.
301C    3   1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5             16,50   29,70   105,55  105,55  15.
103B    3   1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00   24,00   129,55  129,55  17.
403C    3   1,9 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5             15,50   29,45   159,00  159,00  17.
        9,7 5,4 5,5 5,6 5,5 5,3                             
18. Fischer, Julia, TPSG Köln, 2003 
401B    3   1,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 3,5             13,50   18,90   18,90   18,90   21.
201B    3   1,8 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5             19,00   34,20   53,10   53,10   16.
301B    3   1,9 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0             12,00   22,80   75,90   75,90   18.
103B    3   1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0             17,00   27,20   103,10  103,10  18.
403C    3   1,9 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0             15,50   29,45   132,55  132,55  15.
5231D   3   2,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5             13,00   26,00   158,55  158,55  18.
        10,6    4,9 4,9 5,2 5,3 4,6                             
19. Nikandrova, Anna, Nevskaya Volna Russ.  
103B    3   1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5             19,00   30,40   30,40   30,40   7.
201B    3   1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,00   30,60   61,00   61,00   9.
301B    3   1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5             18,50   35,15   96,15   96,15   9.
105B    3   2,4 0,5 0,5 1,0 1,0 2,0             2,50    6,00    102,15  102,15  19.
203B    3   2,2 2,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 3,5             8,50    18,70   120,85  120,85  19.
403B    3   2,1 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0             14,50   30,45   151,30  151,30  19.
        12,0    4,1 4,3 4,4 4,8 4,9                             
20. Prosekova, Viktoriia, Nevskaya Volna Russ.  
103B    3   1,6 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5             20,00   32,00   32,00   32,00   4.
201B    3   1,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0             18,00   32,40   64,40   64,40   6.
301B    3   1,9 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0             18,00   34,20   98,60   98,60   7.
105B    3   2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0             0,00    0,00    98,60   98,60   20.
203B    3   2,2 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5             4,50    9,90    108,50  108,50  21.
403B    3   2,1 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0             20,00   42,00   150,50  150,50  20.
        12,0    4,5 4,3 4,4 4,6 4,7                             

4 / 5



2nd international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2014 – Protocol WK-06 3m springboard Girls D Nov. 09, 2014

21. Kerzelova, Janika, Slavia Praha 
101B    3   1,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,0             11,50   17,25   17,25   17,25   23.
401B    3   1,4 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0             12,50   17,50   34,75   34,75   23.
201B    3   1,8 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,5             11,50   20,70   55,45   55,45   22.
301C    3   1,8 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0             15,50   27,90   83,35   83,35   22.
103B    3   1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   28,80   112,15  112,15  20.
403C    3   1,9 5,0 4,0 5,0 3,5 4,0             13,00   24,70   136,85  136,85  21.
        10,0    4,8 4,5 4,5 4,3 4,4                             
22. van Egmond, Merel, PSV Diving Eindhoven 
101B    3   1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0             12,00   18,00   18,00   18,00   22.
401B    3   1,4 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0             12,50   17,50   35,50   35,50   22.
201C    3   1,7 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0             12,50   21,25   56,75   56,75   21.
301C    3   1,8 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0             16,00   28,80   85,55   85,55   21.
103C    3   1,5 2,5 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,5             7,50    11,25   96,80   96,80   22.
403C    3   1,9 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0             14,50   27,55   124,35  124,35  22.
        9,8 4,3 4,1 4,2 4,2 4,1                             
23. Mikynova, Eliska, Slavia Praha  
101B    3   1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0             15,50   23,25   23,25   23,25   18.
401B    3   1,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5             13,50   18,90   42,15   42,15   21.
201B    3   1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0             0,00    0,00    42,15   42,15   23.
301C    3   1,8 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5             17,00   30,60   72,75   72,75   23.
103B    3   1,6 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5             14,00   22,40   95,15   95,15   23.
403C    3   1,9 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,0             11,00   20,90   116,05  116,05  23.
        10,0    4,2 3,8 3,8 4,2 3,8                             

Judges:
1. Gulov, Igor           SVNA
2. Timoshinin, Vladimir  RUS
3. Gladchenko, A.        BLR
4. Pervan, Marko         CRO
5. Schmidt, W.           SVK

Referee:   Neufeld, Alex SVNA
Secretary: Verse, Guido  SVNA

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen
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